
NSF LED UFO HIGH BAY
WITH Q-BASE

SEE DETAILS ON WEBSITE OR CONTACT YOUR ACCOUNT MANAGER

ASD-UFS-PRO-QB

COLOR AND POWER
SELECTABLE

FOOD GRADE FIXTURE.
NSF CERTIFIED

CORROSION-RESISTANT ALUMINUM
HOUSING WITH SUS316 STAINLESS STEEL SCREWS 

IP69K RATED,
ALLOWS HIGH PRESSURE WASHING   

Two different motion sensors for different site environments

PROFESSIONAL 
LIGHTING SOLUTION 

200W
300W

3000K
4000K
5000K

160

ASD-09MW
MICROWAVE MSASD-06RC INFRARED MS

ASD-09IR
INFRARED MS
ASD-09IR50 ASD-09MW-NLS

MICROWAVE MS INFRARED MSASD-06RC / NLS APP ASD-09IR-NLS

BUILT-IN
Q-BASE

COLOR & POWER
SELECTABLE SWITCH

MOTION SENSORS 


